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Team

Nathan Reynolds-Banks Shaw
Luke Ripple-Sam Moll

Levi Kohl-Will Gordon

Aaron Cherry-Hudson Choquette

Hayden Quesenberry-James Cobbs

Joshua Decker-Bryce Quick
Malcolm Patton-

Bennett Slinkard-Rob Cruvellier
Carson Calvert-Austin Thomas
Tyler Cain-Cole Dodson

Kyle Zainitzer-Lane Lassiter
Landon Sexton-Christian Boyd
Bennett Nance-Tyler Whitfield
Adrian Urso-Corbin Templeton

Jackson Kelly-Brayden Pritchard

Will Ayscue-Luke Davis
Easton Fothergill-Nick Dumke
Brody Robison-Jack Alexander

Braxton Hopper-

Jonathan Garbacz-Owen Moss
Ryan Thomas-William Thomas
Cy Lambert-Kolby Clark

Carter Nutt-Dylan Nutt

Jace Underwood-Jackson Avery
BUCKY MOORE-Ryan Diskin
Cash Vickery-Hunter Starling
Riley Miller-Hayden Parks
Walker Brown-Bryce Kistler
Tucker Jordan-Fischer Barber
Luke Morgan-Kyle Knoll

Camden Schwieterman-Jack Knott

Cal Culpepper-Beau Browning

Camden Keeton-Walker Whitworth

Benjamin Travis-Brendin Simich
Owen Zugel-Brooks Parker

Caleb Mason-Thomas McElwaney

Smith McGregor-Jake Brown

Southern Collegiate Bass

Tournament Report

11/13/2022 Lake Guntersville

School

University of North Alabama
Murray State

Murray State

Montevallo University

Auburn Anglers

Auburn University

Calhoun Community College
Auburn University

University of North Alabama
Montevallo University
University of North Alabama
Shelton State

Sneads State

Murray State

Central Alabama Community
college

Montevallo University
Montevallo University
Montevallo University

Central Alabama Community
college
University of North georgia

Montevallo University
University of North Alabama
University of North Alabama
University of alabama
Auburn University

Georgia Southern

Shelton State

University of North Alabama
Troy University

Southern Union

Auburn University

Montevallo University

Central Alabama Community
college
Auburn University

Montevallo University

Georgia Southern

University of North Alabama

Fish
5/5
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5/5
5/5
5/5
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313
44
44
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44
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212

3/3
3/3

a/4
3/3
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Wagt
19.37
18.15
16.51
15.90
15.18

1451
14.01
13.81
13.56
13.31
13.29
13.23
13.02
12.95
12.72

12.45
12.45
11.49
11.23

11.00
10.90
10.52
10.39
9.97
9.35
9.24
9.19
9.13
7.93
7.86
7.61

7.49
7.19

6.86
6.25
6.19

6.08

Daily Results
Pen B/F
7.23
5.54
4.02
7.08
6.30
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.95
1.00
6.19

Total

19.37
18.15
16.51
15.90
15.18

1451
14.01
13.81
13.56
13.31
13.29
13.23
13.02
12.95
12.72

12.45
12.45
11.49
11.23

11.00
10.90
10.52
10.39
9.97
9.35
9.24
9.19
9.13
7.93
7.86
7.61

7.49
7.19

6.86
6.25
6.19

6.08

Accum
Day 2 Total
19.37
18.15
16.51
15.90
15.18

1451
14.01
13.81
13.56
13.31
13.29
13.23
13.02
12.95
12.72

12.45
12.45
11.49
11.23

11.00
10.90
10.52
10.39
9.97
9.35
9.24
9.19
9.13
7.93
7.86
7.61

7.49
7.19

6.86
6.25
6.19

6.08

Pts
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Team

Tanner Barclay-Lloyd LaConsay
Logan Hicks-Preston Parker
Miller Dowling-Nick Pemberton
Asher Peters-Reagan Mills
Michael Witherup-Matt Boerboom
Cole Edwards-Drake Sturgill
Noah Bryars-Colby Ullery

Tyler Cory-Scott Sledge

Mason Hill-Ben Shinkunas
Cooper Combs-Chase Fowler
Garyn King-Jackson Bussey

Adam Hollingsworth-Carson Peevy

Max Gosdin-Wyatt Wood
Braiden Koerber-Cole Hadlock
Jacob Autry-Chandler Acquaviva
Gavin Schmitz-Addison Sykes
Hagan Marlin-

Corey Sexton-Landon Stacy
Hayden Mare-Cole Mitchell
James Hoban-Daniel Szura
Garrett Wilson-Noah Wright
Connor Green-Skyler Stevens

JOSH ROBERTS-Matthew Wilson

Zach Cruze-Stetson King

Dillan Olivera-Wes Kinard

Cayson Franklin-Parker Montgomery

Trent Gilmore-Chandler Olivier
Ryan Owen-Drake Axon

Jonah Potts-Luke Dardeen
Braden Thompson-Mason Gross
Andrew Howell-Tommy Sendek
Ryan Moore-Jacob Gipson
Logan Bozeman-

Alavezos Briggs-Glenn Solomon
Isaac Edwards-Allie Thompson
Wyat Tomlin-Chandler James
Hayden O'Barr-Ben Cornish
William Wade-

Matthew McGregor-Graham Kemp

Jalen Conner-

Southern Collegiate Bass

Tournament Report

11/13/2022 Lake Guntersville

School

Auburn University
Shelton State
Montevallo University
Auburn University
Montevallo University
Montevallo University
Faulkner University
Montevallo University
Calhoun Community College
Shelton State
Georgia Southern

University of alabama

Montevallo University
Murray State

Murray State
Montevallo University
Montevallo University
East Tennessee

High Point University
High Point University
University of alabama
Faulkner University

Southern Union

Murray State
Shelton State

Shelton State

Montevallo University
Georgia Southern
Wabash Valley College
Wabash Valley College
Montevallo University
Sneads State

Southern Union
Montevallo University
East Tennessee
Calhoun Community College
University of alabama
Auburn University

Calhoun Community College

Stillman College

Fish
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
11
1/1
11
1/1
1/1

11
11
11
11
11
11
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

Wagt
5.65
5.23
5.03
4.71
4.69
4.16
3.45
3.42
3.36
3.34
2.87
2.77

2.70
2.48
2.47
2.47
2.30
2.18
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
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.00
.00
.00
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Daily Results

Pen

B/F

3.45
3.42
3.36
3.34
2.87
2.77

2.70
2.48
2.47
2.47
2.30
2.18

Total
5.65
5.23
5.03
4.71
4.69
4.16
3.45
3.42
3.36
3.34
2.87
2.77

2.70
2.48
2.47
2.47
2.30
2.18
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

Accum
Day 2 Total
5.65

5.23
5.03
4.71
4.69
4.16
3.45
3.42
3.36
3.34
2.87
2,77

2.70
2.48
2.47
2.47
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2.18
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
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Southern Collegiate Bass

Tournament Report
11/13/2022 Lake Guntersville

Team School Fish Wgt Pen B/F Total Day 2 Total Pts
56 Grayson Turnbull-Luke Khoury Auburn University 0/0 .00 .00 .00 10
56 Jack Barron-Dekendrick Patterson Montevallo University 0/0 .00 .00 .00 10

Total Teams: 79

Total Fish: 170
Total Released: 170 100%
Total Weight: 483.57
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